
AIBA World Boxing Championships Hamburg 2017

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
BOX-------------------SESS000600--_C74 1.0 Report Created  SAT 26 AUG 2017 16:22

Session 3 B - Preliminaries
SAT 26 AUG 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

51 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) ESCOBAR Gabriel ESP
TOUBA Hamza GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo UZB
USA
JPN
DEN
MAR

KHAMIDOV Alexandr
RIVERA Don
HANABUSA Katsunori
BROVIL Lars
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

52 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) BREEDY Jabali BAR
GALANOV Tamir RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman BUL
PUR
AUS
UKR
CUB

PAVLOV Pavel
FERREIRA Emanuel
KETTLEWELL Anthony
LAZAREV Dmytro
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

53 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) MAMEDOV Gabil RUS
YILDIRIM Murat GER BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Alexandr USA
JPN
FRA
MAR
PHI

RIVERA Don
HANABUSA Katsunori
MADEN Johany
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
EVASCO Cildo

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

54 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) KURMETOV Adilet KAZ
ERANOSYAN Otar GEO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA Emanuel AUS
SRI
GER
UZB
WAL

KETTLEWELL Anthony
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SCHROEDER Jurgen
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
WILLIAMS David Mark

30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

55 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) DE OLIVEIRA Jhonathan BRA
McCORMACK Pat ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN HANABUSA Katsunori TUR
CUB
AUS
USA
BLR

CINAR Yasar
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
KETTLEWELL Anthony
RIVERA Don
ASANAU Siarhei

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

56 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) SAID MOHAMED Walid EGY
ZHUSSUPOV Ablaikhan KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro PHI
BUL
MAR
LTU
PUR

EVASCO Cildo
PAVLOV Pavel
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
FERREIRA Emanuel

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

57 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) NEGMATULLOEV Shabbos TJK
NURYADYYEV Nuryagdy TKM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark DEN
SRI
MAR
USA
FRA

BROVIL Lars
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
RIVERA Don
MADEN Johany

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
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RED
BLUE

58 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) PLANTIC Damir CRO
HUANG Jiabin CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS KETTLEWELL Anthony UZB
CUB
GER
JPN
TUR

KHAMIDOV Alexandr
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
SCHROEDER Jurgen
HANABUSA Katsunori
CINAR Yasar

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

59 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) CALDERON Luis ARG
ZAVATIN Alexei MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo MAR
BLR
UKR
PUR
CUB

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
ASANAU Siarhei
LAZAREV Dmytro
FERREIRA Emanuel
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

Legend:
WP Win on points
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